Quick-Lock Tubing
Total Solutions for Air, Vacuum
& Inert Gas Systems
Compressed Air Piping - Blue
14 mm - .5" Tubing (10 Pack - 8 ft Length) 80 ft C9000-14-BLUE-PK10
14 mm - .5" Tubing (20 Pack - 8 ft Length) 160 ft C9000-14-BLUE-PK20
20 mm - .75" Tubing Blue C9000-20-AIR-BLUE
25 mm - 1" Tubing Blue C9000-25-AIR-BLUE
32 mm - 1.25" Tubing Blue C9000-32-AIR-BLUE
40 mm - 1.5" Tubing Blue C9000-40-AIR-BLUE
50 mm - 2" Tubing Blue C9000-50-AIR-BLUE
63 mm - 2.5" Tubing Blue C9000-63-AIR-BLUE
Vacuum Piping - Grey
14 mm - .5" Tubing (10 Pack - 8 ft Length) 80 ft C9000-14-GREY-PK10
14 mm - .5" Tubing (20 Pack - 8 ft Length) 160 ft C9000-14-GREY-PK20
20 mm - .75" Tubing Grey C9000-20-VAC-GREY
25 mm - 1" Tubing Grey C9000-25-VAC-GREY
32 mm - 1.25" Tubing Grey C9000-32-VAC-GREY
40 mm - 1.5" Tubing Grey C9000-40-VAC-GREY
50 mm - 2" Tubing Grey C9000-50-VAC-GREY
63 mm - 2.5" Tubing Grey C9000-63-VAC-GREY
Inert Gas Piping - Black
14 mm - .5" Tubing (10 Pack - 8 ft Length) 80 ft C9000-14-BLACK-PK10
14 mm - .5" Tubing (20 Pack - 8 ft Length) 160 ft C9000-14-BLACK-PK20
20 mm - .75" Tubing Black C9000-20-GAS-BLACK
25 mm - 1" Tubing Black C9000-25-GAS-BLACK
32 mm - 1.25" Tubing Black C9000-32-GAS-BLACK
40 mm - 1.5" Tubing Black C9000-40-GAS-BLACK
50 mm - 2" Tubing Black C9000-50-GAS-BLACK
63 mm - 2.5" Tubing Black C9000-63-GAS-BLACK
Male Threaded Connectors
Straight Male Connector 14 mm x 3∕8" NPT C90011-14-06
Straight Male Connector 14 mm x ½" NPT C90011-14-08
Straight Male Connector 20 mm x ½" NPT C90011-20-08
Straight Male Connector 25 mm x ¾" NPT C90011-25-12
Straight Male Connector 32 mm x 1" NPT C90011-32-16
Straight Male Connector 40 mm x 1 ½" NPT C90011-40-24
Straight Male Connector 50 mm x 1 ½" NPT C90011-50-24
Straight Male Connector 63 mm x 2" NPT C90011-63-32
Description	 Part
	 Number
Straight Unions
Straight Union Connector 14 mm C90040-14
Straight Union Connector 20 mm C90040-20
Straight Union Connector 25 mm C90040-25
Straight Union Connector 32 mm C90040-32
Straight Union Connector 40 mm C90040-40
Straight Union Connector 50 mm C90040-50
Straight Union Connector 63 mm C90040-63
90° Union Elbows
Union Elbow 14 mm C90130-14
Union Elbow 20 mm C90130-20
Union Elbow 25 mm C90130-25
Union Elbow 32 mm C90130-32
Union Elbow 40 mm C90130-40
Union Elbow 50 mm C90130-50
Union Elbow 63 mm C90130-63
90° Swivel Elbows
Swivel Elbow 14 mm 3∕8" NPT Male C90130-14-06
Swivel Elbow 14 mm ½" NPT Male C90130-14-08
45° Union Elbows
Union Elbow 45° 20 mm C90140-20
Union Elbow 45° 25 mm C90140-25
Union Elbow 45° 32 mm C90140-32
Union Elbow 45° 40 mm C90140-40
Union Elbow 45° 50 mm C90140-50
Union Elbow 45° 63 mm C90140-63
Tee Union
Union Tee 14 mm C90230-14
Tee Swivel
Swivel Tee 14 mm 3∕8" NPT Male C90230-14-06
Swivel Tee 14 mm ½" NPT Male C90230-14-08
Equal Tee
Junction Tee 20 mm C90230-20
Junction Tee 25 mm C90230-25
Junction Tee 32 mm C90230-32
Junction Tee 40 mm C90230-40
Junction Tee 50 mm C90230-50
Junction Tee 63 mm C90230-63
Description	 Part
	 Number
High Quality
Aluminum Piping Systems
2
Outlet Tee
Outlet Tee, 20 mm x 20 mm C90235-20-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 25 mm x 20 mm C90235-25-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 32 mm x 20 mm C90235-32-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 32 mm x 25 mm C90235-32-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 40 mm x 20 mm C90235-40-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 40 mm x 25 mm C90235-40-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 50 mm x 20 mm C90235-50-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 50 mm x 25 mm C90235-50-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 50 mm x 32 mm C90235-50-32
Reduction Outlet Tee 63 mm x 20 mm C90235-63-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 63 mm x 25 mm C90235-63-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 63 mm x 32 mm C90235-63-32
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 32 mm to 20 mm C90240-32-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 32 mm to 25 mm C90240-32-25
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 40 mm to 20 mm C90240-40-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 40 mm to 25 mm C90240-40-25
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 50 mm to 20 mm C90240-50-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 50 mm to 25 mm C90240-50-25
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 63 mm to 20 mm C90240-63-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 63 mm to 25 mm C90240-63-25
Cutting Tool, Saddle Clamp
Cutting Tool, 32– 40 mm C90241-32-40
Cutting Tool, 50–63 mm C90241-50-63
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 32 mm C90242-32
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 40 mm C90242-40
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 50 mm C90242-50
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 63 mm C90242-63
Drain Coupling
Drain Coupling 25 mm C90260-25
Drain Coupling 32 mm C90260-32
Drain Coupling 40 mm C90260-40
Drain Coupling 50 mm C90260-50
Drain Coupling 63 mm C90260-63
Outlet Manifold
½" in, ½" out, plus 4 x ½" C90601-MFD
¾" in, ½" out, plus 4 x ½" C90602-MFD
Plugs
O-ring sealed plugs, ½" NPTM C90610-08-NPT
Outlet Elbow c/w Mtg Bracket
Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 20 mm x ½" NPT C90601-20- 08
Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 25 mm x ½" NPT C90601-25- 08
Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 32 mm x ½" NPT C90601-32- 08
Double Outlet Elbow c/w Mtg Bracket
Double Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 20 mm x ½" NPT C90602-20- 08
Double Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 25 mm x ½" NPT C90602-25- 08
Plug - Cap End Fitting
Plug Cap 14 mm C90610-14
Plug Cap 20 mm C90610-20
Plug Cap 25 mm C90610-25
Plug Cap 32 mm C90610-32
Plug Cap 40 mm C90610-40
Plug Cap 50 mm C90610-50
Plug Cap 63 mm C90610-63
Reducer - Fitting Body to Tube
Reducer, 25 mm Body to 20 mm Tube C90620-25-20
Reducer, 32 mm Body to 20 mm Tube C90620-32-20
Reducer, 32 mm Body to 25 mm Tube C90620-32-25
Reducer, 40 mm Body to 20 mm Tube C90620-40-20
Reducer, 40 mm Body to 25 mm Tube C90620-40-25
Reducer, 40 mm Body to 32 mm Tube C90620-40-32
Reducer, 50 mm Body to 25 mm Tube C90620-50-25
Reducer, 50 mm Body to 32 mm Tube C90620-50-32
Reducer, 50 mm Body to 40 mm Tube C90620-50-40
Reducer, 63 mm Body to 40 mm Tube C90620-63-40
Reducer, 63 mm Body to 50 mm Tube C90620-63-50
Stem Adapter- Male
Stem Adapter, 20 mm x ½" NPTM C90626-20-08M
Stem Adapter, 20 mm x ¾" NPTM C90626-20-12M
Stem Adapter, 25 mm x ½" NPTM C90626-25-08M
Stem Adapter, 25 mm x ¾" NPTM C90626-25-12M
Stem Adapter, 25 mm x 1" NPTM C90626-25-16M
Stem Adapter, 32 mm x 1" NPTM C90626-32-16M
Stem Adapter, 32 mm x 1 ½" NPTM C90626-32-24M
Stem Adapter, 40 mm x 1 ½" NPTM C90626-40-24M
Stem Adapter, 50 mm x 1 ½" NPTM C90626-50-24M
Stem Adapter, 50 mm x 2" NPTM C90626-50-32M
Stem Adapter, 63 mm x 2" NPTM C90626-63-32M
Stem Adapter, 63 mm x 2 ½" NPTM C90626-63-40M
Description	 Part
	 Number
Description	 Part
	 Number
3
Description	 Part
	 Number
Description	 Part
	 Number
Stem Adapter- Female
Stem Adapter, 20 mm x ½" NPTF C90626-20-08
Ball Valves-Tube to Tube
Ball Valve, 14 mm Tube C90700-14
Ball Valve, 20 mm Tube C90700-20
Ball Valve, 25 mm Tube C90700-25
Ball Valve, 32 mm Tube C90700-32
Ball Valve, 40 mm Tube C90700-40
Ball Valve, 50 mm Tube C90700-50
Ball Valve, 63 mm Tube C90700-63
Strut Bracket (Pack of 10)
Tube mm Inches Part Number
14 .5 C90810-14-PK-10
20 .75 C90810-20-PK-10
25 1 C90810-25-PK-10
32 1.25 C90810-32-PK-10
40 1.5 C90810-40-PK-10
50 2 C90810-50-PK-10
63 2.5 C90810-63-PK-10
Wall Bracket (Pack of 10)
Tube mm Inches Part Number
14 .5 C98010-14-PK-10-W
Wall Bracket with spacer (each)
Tube mm Inches Part Number
20 .75 C90815-20-WSP
25 1 C90815-25-WSP
32 1.25 C90815-32-WSP
40 1.5 C90815-40-WSP
50 2 C90815-50-WSP
63 2.5 C90815-63-WSP
Teardrop Hanging Bracket (each)
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 20 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-20-25-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 25 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-20-25-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 32 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-32-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 40 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-40-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 50 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-50-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 63 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-63-TD
Wire Hanging System (Pack of 10)
20–63 mm, 15 ft. long, 3∕8" stud C90832-15
Cantilever Bracket
Cantilever Wall Bracket C90830
Outlet “Y” Adaptor
Outlet Y Adaptor ½" Male c/w 2 x ½" Female NPT C82600-08-08

Plug, ¼" Hose Barb C80223-04
Plug, 3∕8" Hose Barb C80223-06
Plug, ½" Hose Barb C80223-08
Tooling
Tube Cutter C90870
Deburr Tool C90880
XMX Flow Controller
XMX Flow Controller, 75 cfm XMX75
XMX Flow Controller, 200 cfm XMX200
XMX Flow Controller, 1000 cfm XMX1000
* Specify flow direction for unit when ordering
Electronic Drain Valves
Electronic Timer Drain Valve, ¼" NPT W/Strainer C90900-04
Electronic Timer Drain Valve, ½" NPT W/Strainer C90900-08
Zero Loss Drain Valve
Flow Rate 200 scfm CZLD-200
Flow Rate 500 scfm CZLD-500
Flow Rate 500 scfm - HP* CZLD-500-HP
Flow Rate 2,000 scfm CZLD-2000
Flow Rate 5,000 scfm* CZLD-5000
Flow Rate 18,000 scfm* CZLD-18000
Flow Rate 53,000 scfm* CZLD-53000
 * Non stock, special order
Samples
Quick-Lock Demo Kit, pipe & fittings w/case 14 mm C90952
Quick-Lock Demo Kit, pipe & fittings w/case 20–63 mm C90951